Check LEDTRONICS.COM
 for latest data.
Printed m
aterial m
ay be outdated.
LED T3¼ Miniature Wedge Base Bulb
0.7 Watts – 28VDC – 4000K Natural White – 108 Degree Beam – Clear Lens
© 2019 LEDtronics, Inc.
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone: (800) 579.4875 / (310) 534.1505
Fax: (310) 534.1424
E-mail: info@ledtronics.com
Website: ledtronics.com
To order LEDtronics products,
contact the Distributor or Sales Representative in your area.
Visit our website to find your local Distributor or Representative from our worldwide network:
LOG 804 / Rev 10-2019
T3¼ [T10 Metric]
Miniature Wedge
Base
FEATURES
•	 3 Year LEDtronics U.S. Warranty
•	 Up to 90% Energy Reduction over Incandescents
•	 Long Lifespan: White LED Lumen Maintenance >70% at
30,000 Hours – Reduces Re-lamp Frequency
•	 Solid State – High Shock & Vibration Resistant
•	 Compact Bulb Fits in Enclosed Fixtures & Tight Spaces
•	 High Lumen, High Efficacy, Instant-on, No Flickering
•	 Sunlight-Visible Intensity Brighter than Standard High
Efficiency
•	 White Polycarbonate Sleeve, Water-Clear Epoxy Lens
•	 Wide Operating Temperature Range: -2°C to +100°C
•	 Minimal Heat Generation, No UV or IR, No RF Interference
APPLIC ATIONS
AVAIL ABLE OPTIONS (for large orders)
•	 Marker Lamps
•	 Indicator Lamps
•	 Replaces Incandescents:
24V – 656, 657, 400, 464, 655
28V – 656, 657, 400, 464, 655
•	 Other Voltages
•	 Other Colors
•	 Other White Color Temperatures
•	 Other Beam Angles
Over 35 Years of LED tronics Design, Engineering & Manufacturing Experience
W300H-XNW-028V
Input Voltage 28VDC
Input Power 0.7  Watts
Input Current 0.023A
Lumens 11.59 lm
Power Factor 1.0
Max. Candela 2.37 cd
SCP 0.92
Illumination Angle 108°
Emitted Color Natural White
Color Temperature 3800K~4300K
Dimmability Not Dimmable
Base T3¼ Miniature Wedge Base
Lens Water Clear Epoxy
Oper. Temperature 28.4°F ~+212°F / -2°C ~+100°C
Dimensions 1.00 x Ø0.39 inch / 25.4 x Ø10 mm
Net Weight 0.025 oz / 0.708g
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
Ø0.39” typ
Ø10mm
0.37” typ
9.5mm
0.08” typ
2mm
1.00”[25.4mm] typ